
Saturday, April 6, 2024   Jamboree and Pictures Location
9:00am Jamboree Field C
11:30am Pictures Senior Center

Monday, April 15, 2024 Location
5:30 pm Dr Jens vs Rivertown Dental  Field 1A
5:30 pm Nye's vs Tides Field 1B
6:30 pm United vs Conway Cares Field 1A
6:30 pm HEC vs The Freeze Field 1B

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Location
5:30 pm Sloan Home Inspections vs United  Field 1A
5:30 pm Tides vs Myrtle Beach Kia Field 1B
6:30 pm Nye's vs Rivertown Dental Field 1A
6:30 pm HEC vs Dr Jens Field 1B

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Location
5:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs The Freeze Field 1A
5:30 pm Conway Cares vs Sloan Home Inspections Field 1B

Monday, April 22, 2024 Location
5:30 pm Rivertown Dental vs Myrtle Beach Kia  Field 1A
5:30 pm Tides vs The Freeze Field 1B
6:30 pm HEC vs Conway Cares Field 1A
6:30 pm Nye's vs United Field 1B

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Location
5:30 pm Dr Jens vs Tides  Field 1A
5:30 pm United vs HEC Field 1B
6:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Sloan Home Inspections Field 1A
6:30 pm Rivertown Dental vs Conway Cares Field 1B

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Location
5:30 pm Dr Jens vs Sloan Home Inspections Field 1A
5:30 pm The Freeze vs Nye's Field 1B

Monday, April 29, 2024 Location
5:30 pm Conway Cares vs Rivertown Dental  Field 1A
5:30 pm HEC vs Myrtle Beach Kia Field 1B
6:30 pm United vs The Freeze Field 1A
6:30 pm Dr Jens vs Nye's Field 1B
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Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Location
5:30 pm Sloan Home Inspections vs The Freeze  Field 1A
5:30 pm Rivertown Dental vs HEC Field 1B
6:30 pm Tides vs United Field 1A
6:30 pm Nye's vs Dr Jens Field 1B

Thursday, May 2, 2024 Location
5:30 pm Sloan Home Inspections vs Tides Field 1A
5:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Conway Cares Field 1B

Monday, May 6, 2024 Location
5:30 pm Rivertown Dental vs United  Field 1A
5:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Nye's Field 1B
6:30 pm Conway Cares vs Dr Jens Field 1A
6:30 pm HEC vs The Freeze Field 1B

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Location
5:30 pm Rivertown Dental vs The Freeze  Field 1A
5:30 pm United vs Dr Jens Field 1B
6:30 pm Tides vs Conway Cares Field 1A
6:30 pm HEC vs Sloan Home Inspections Field 1B

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Location
5:30 pm Nye's vs Sloan Home Inspections  Field 1A
5:30 pm Tides vs Myrtle Beach Kia Field 1B

Monday, May 13, 2024 Location
5:30 pm Dr Jens vs Myrtle Beach Kia  Field 1A
5:30 pm Tides vs Rivertown Dental Field 1B
6:30 pm The Freeze vs Conway Cares Field 1A
6:30 pm HEC vs Nye's Field 1B

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Location
5:30 pm Rivertown Dental vs Sloan Home Inspections  Field 1A
5:30 pm The Freeze vs Dr Jens Field 1B
6:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs United Field 1A
6:30 pm HEC vs Tides Field 1B

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Location
5:30 pm Nye's vs Conway Cares Field 1A
5:30 pm Sloan Home Inspections vs United Field 1B

Tristan Casper

In case of inclement weather, please call our weather hotline at (843) 248-1744 1515 Mill Pond Road

Conway, SC 29526

Turn to Other Side



Phone: (843) 742-2748

Email: tcasper@cityofconway.com
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